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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Wine Roads of France & Portugal (2025)

Ship Uniworld S.S Bon Voyage
Date Sunday, 13 April 2025
Duration 18 nights

From Bordeaux to Lisbon
Prices from £445 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£8009 PP

Balcony From

£10709 PP

Suite From

£13589 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 13/04/2025 Bordeaux Embark

Mon 14/04/2025 Cadillac

Tue 15/04/2025 Pauillac

Wed 16/04/2025 Blaye

Thu 17/04/2025 Libourne

Fri 18/04/2025 Libourne

Sat 19/04/2025 Bordeaux

Sun 20/04/2025 Bordeaux

Mon 21/04/2025 Porto

Tue 22/04/2025 Re´gua

Wed 23/04/2025 Pocinho

Thu 24/04/2025 Salamanca

Fri 25/04/2025 Barca d’Alva

Sat 26/04/2025 Porto

Sun 27/04/2025 Lisbon

Mon 28/04/2025 Lisbon

Tue 29/04/2025 Lisbon

Wed 30/04/2025 Lisbon Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Classic (CLASSIC) £8009 Deluxe (DELUXE) £8549

French Balcony (FRNCH) £10709 Suite (SUITE) £13589

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


